
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No. 

23s 
43 
20 
31 
12 
28 
399 
11 
45 
95j 
11x 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Devin O'Connell 
Taylor Martin 
Noah Korner 
Joseph Graf 
Teddy Hodgdon 
Bob Weymouth 
Glenn Korner 
Patrick Dillon 
Jack Walker 
Joseph Wisialko 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Madison 
Windham 
Canton 
Muhwan 
Danbury 
Topsham 
Canton 
Portland 
Bow 
Westwood 

State 

CT 
CT 
NH 
CT 
NJ 
CT 
ME 
CT 
ME 
NH 
MA 

Laps 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 

Diff 

0.885 
3.144 
3.455 
6.112 
6.400 
13.929 
14.550 
14.981 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

15.589 
15.581 
15.632 
15.694 
15.754 
15.725 
16.021 
15.888 
15.962 
16.204 
16.439 

In Lap 

8 
6 

11 
7 

23 
24 

7 
10 
10 

6 
7 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 
86 
84 
82 
80 
78 
76 
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Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

0.885 

Avg. Speed 

56.899 

Best Lap Tm 

15.581 

Best Speed 

57.763 

Best Lap by 

43 - Devin O'Connell 

 

 Signworks Legends
Oval Series

Signworks Legends Oval Series  

Legends Cars 

Feature 

Race (25 Laps) started at 18:28:11 

NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles 

9/12/2015 07:00 PM 


